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Motion Orders Released

Title

Acosta v Didonato

Baskerville v NYS Office of Children
Cadet v Ayers

Camelot Event v Morgan Stanley
Carvajal-Hernandez v Hernandez
Charles v Raymour & Flanigan
Geelan v Ozga

H., Children

Isaly v Garde

Jane 8 v City of NY

Matter of Frishberg

Munoz v Tishman Construction
Muroff v Heerdt

Ocasio v NYC Department Education
Paulino v Caver-Jimenez

People v Anthony Gonzalez

People v David Kamara

People v Farhan Khan

People v Frank Duhart

People v Miguel Aponte

People v Nicholas Martell

People v Robinson Ramirez

People v Troy George

Perella Weinberg Partners v Kramer
Sall v Sall

Simon v Francinvest, S.A.

Taub v NYC Water Board
Wasserstein v McCarthy
Wilmington Trust v Argentic Real Estate
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Motion Number

M-2885
M-2888
M-2668
M-2246 & M-2455
M-2671
M-2698
M-3101
M-2553 & M-2813
M-2712
M-2987
M-1277
M-2685
M-2742
M-2750
M-2753
M-3103
M-3057
M-2878
M-2899
M-2830
M-2864
M-3037
M-2463
M-2443
M-2825
M-2534
M-3139
M-2992
M-2436


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Acosta v Didonato (M-2885).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Baskerville v NYS Office of Children (M-2888).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Cadet v Ayers (M-2668).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Camelot Event v Morgan Stanley (M-2246 & M-2455).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Carvajal-Hernandez v Hernandez (M-2671).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Charles v Raymour & Flanigan (M-2698).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Geelan v Ozga (M-3191).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/H., Children (M-2553 & M-2813).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Isaly v Garde (M-2712).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Jane 8 v City of NY (M-2987).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Matter of Frishberg (M-1277).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Munoz v Tishman Construction (M-2685).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Muroff v Heerdt (M-2742).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Ocasio v NYC Department Education (M-2750).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Paulino v Caver-Jimenez (M-2753).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Anthony Gonzalez (M-3103).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v David Kamara (M-3057).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Farhan Khan (M-2878).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Frank Duhart (M-2899).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Miguel Aponte (M-2830).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Nicholas Martell (M-2864).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Robinson Ramirez (M-3037).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/People v Troy George (M-2463).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Perella Weinberg Partners v Kramer (M-2443).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Sall v Sall (M-2825).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Simon v Francinvest, S.A. (M-2534).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Taub v NYC Water Board (M-3139).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Wasserstein v McCarthy (M-2992).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/07_Jul/25/PDF/Wilmington Trust v Argentic Real Estate (M-2436).pdf

